Nazev soutéze:

Hlavni rozhodgi:

Datum:
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Muzi, SH1, Z
pFijmeni
Kosek
Janca
Berka
Marc¢an
Konecny
Mikeska
Hriadel
Bednafik
Krystof
Sicha
Vilimek
Pilat
Wallova
Gronsky
Kadlik
Krejza
Hanzal
Kebisek
Vasicek

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Olomoucka diabolka
Karel Malek A - 0182

jméno
Jakub
Oldfich
Pavel
Viadimir
FrantiSek
Petr
Viadimir
Martin
Jan
Libor
Vaclav
Josef

Helena
Roman
Vladimir
Vladimir
Jaromir
Ivan
Vojtéch

nazev SSK

ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Unicov

ELAN Olomouc
Tovacov

Unicov

ELAN Olomouc
Vézky

Astra Bruntal
Slavkov u Brna
Gunhot-Moravia Brno
Slavkov u Brna
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Gunhot-Moravia Brno
SK TPS Olomouc
Gunhot-Moravia Brno
Gunhot-Moravia Brno
Gunhot-Moravia Brno

€. SSK rocnik
885 1985
885 1987
834 1964
885 1956
733 1960
834 1983
885 1959
060 2000
812 1953
750 1963
777 1986
750 1955
885 1957
885 1950
777 1977
1974

777 1949
777 1973
777 1956

poradatel: SSK Elan Olomouc ve spoupraci s SK TPS Olomouc
VzPi 60

Disciplina:

¢. ¢lena

41499
32550
11100
27625
40464
31549
42248
43669
38697

32179
44510
34565
18649
19053
44511

25968
44664
24220
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81
87
72
79
73
69
60
56

87
93
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87
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84
85
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86
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89
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43

93
89
90
86
84
90
87
87
78

80
88
77

86
88
81
75
75
56
57
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celkem
532
532
531
526
523
520
520
518
511

496
495
492
484
480
478
453
422
339
304
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Zeny, Dorost starsi
pofadi st. Cislo pfijmeni

Hradil
Knichal
Mar&anova
Nezval
Pilatova
Blatak

Dorost mladsi
pFijmeni
Motanova
Pluhacek
Lejsek

Homola

jméno
Marek
Jifi
Jarmila
Taded$
Ludmila
Adam

jméno

Tereza
Radek
Maxim
Tomas

nazev SSK
Radslavice
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Slavkov u Brna

ELAN Olomouc

nazev SSK
Astra Bruntal
Radslavice
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc

¢. SSK ro¢nik ¢&. ¢lena kat.

284 2004
885 2005
885 1959
885 2005
750 1956
885 2005
€. SSK rocnik
812 2006
284 2006
885 2008
885 2008

40311
42493
32548
44557
34566

43358

¢. ¢lena

43103
41269
43429
44358

1

D 86
D 89
Z 86
D 74
Z 80
D 85
VzPi 40
kat. 1
Dm 91
Dm 90
Dm 94
Dm 64

VzPi 40
2
89
81
85
81
78

73

91
84
82
66

92
89
84
78
81

75

89
92
91
59

89
87
81
81
7
77

92
94
91
75

CT
10
5

2
2
1

CT
5
4
3

celkem
356
346
336
314
316
310

cekem
363
360
358
264



